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221.229.172.116, China

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

1

22
1.
22
9.
17
2.
11
6,
 C
hi
na

 09-29-2016-05:08:08 to 09-29-2016-06:08:08 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

 09-29-2016-05:08:08 to 09-29-2016-06:08:08 



Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

221.229.172.116 China 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il ET SCAN Potential SSH Scan 1
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker
Address

Attacker
Geo

Target Address Site Name Signature
Device
Action

Count

84.111.38.123 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il
Streaming Engine: TCP Invalid
Retransmission

Invalid segment retransmission. Packet
dropped.

drop 64

46.19.86.25 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il
Streaming Engine: TCP Invalid
Retransmission

Invalid segment retransmission. Packet
dropped.

drop 36

87.69.229.204 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilBad TCP sequence Invalid sequence number monitor 2

180.97.106.162 China 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilSYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> RST monitor 1

203.81.71.17 Myanmar 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilBad TCP sequence Invalid sequence number monitor 1

203.81.71.17 Myanmar 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilSYN Attack SYN -> SYN-ACK -> Timeout monitor 1

2.55.149.33 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilBad TCP sequence Invalid sequence number monitor 1

93.172.153.238 Israel 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.ilBad TCP sequence Invalid sequence number monitor 1
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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